General information about company

Scrip code 538943

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE321M01017

Name of the company

SONAL MERCANTILE LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 {\:Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of No. Of S Number of Vf)t.mg Rights held in each
C No. of Partly Total nos. |, class of securities (IX)
ategory . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of LT g underlying i shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Right
shareholders | up equity | equity ’ held (VII) 0 of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
() shareholder Depository as per SCRR, otal as
(11I) shares shares . =(IV)+ % of
1) held (1IV) | held Receipts VIt (VI 1957) (VIII) As a | Class eg: | Class a7/0
eld (IV) (é) (VI) M OD o ora+BHC2) | x e || (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) icromoter 1 3527401 3527401 |23.93 3527401 3527401 (23.93
Group
(B) Public 340 11211124 11211124 | 76.07 11211124 11211124 | 76.07
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 341 14738525 14738525 | 100 14738525 14738525 [ 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Sharcholding ,asa % | Locked in Etﬁgfvev(ilszr
Shares No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) bored | Numbezof
Category Underlvin Shares Outstanding conversion of CNSULIEERS equity shares
Category | of ying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIID) d ty
Outstanding . " held in
() shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A ..
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
(1) . Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) 0 0
securities . . o % of % of | form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD= (VIDHX) Asa% | No. | total | No. | total
@) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 23.93 3527401
Group
(B) Public 76.07 8957699
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
&) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 12485100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of No. Of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sha.res Total nos. | total no. of X -
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- | = o . |shares shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity |up De osﬁo € | held (VII) | (calculated as asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity Re(r:’ei s = (IV)+ | per SCRR, . of
held (IV) | shares | (7 P vy v [ 1957) (viiny | Classeg: | Class |y Total
held Asa%of |X °g:y Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@ Nl 0 0 0 0 0 0
@ iy (G 1 3527401 3527401 |23.93 3527401 3527401 |23.93
(specify)
i:;;gOtal 1 3527401 3527401 [23.93 3527401 3527401 |23.93
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
2L 1 3527401 3527401 [23.93 3527401 3527401 |23.93
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 267 555598 555598 [3.77 555598 555598 |3.77
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 38 2993631 2993631 |20.31 2993631 2993631 |20.31
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Ly Oy 35 7661895 7661895 | 51.99 7661895 7661895 |51.99
(specify)
(S};‘;’(%T)O‘al 340 11211124 11211124 | 76.07 1211124 11211124 | 76.07
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 340 11211124 11211124 | 76.07 11211124 11211124 | 76.07
B)(2)*+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 341 14738525 14738525 | 100 14738525 14738525 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
341 14738525 14738525 | 100 14738525 14738525 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
Lockedin |P ledgeq o
No. Of No. of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XIID) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A e
convertible securities and . ~ sa Sa [ dematerialized
" Warrants capital) (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) o of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 0 0
(d) 23.93 3527401
Sub-Total (A) 23.93 3527401
(1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
23.93 3527401
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AXDHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(@) 3.77 293014
(a(ii)) 20.31 1277435
(e 51.99 7387250
Sub-Total (B) 76.07 8957699
3
Total Public
Shareholding
76.07 8957699
B)=(B)(1)+
B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 12485100
Total (A+B+C 100 12485100

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Mr. Vikram

Goyal

Mr. Rajan

Goyal

Mr. Sunil
Kumar

Mr. Deep Chand
Singhal

Mr. Vishnu
Mittal

Mrs. Chetna
Singhal

Mrs. Savitiri
Mittal

PAN (II)

AEJPG3087Q

AEJPG1213Q

AEUPKS8771N

AVGPS0084H

AJXPM2851M

AVTPS1801R

AKAPMB8699R

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = AIV)+
V)t (VD

(=]

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

S

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

0

0

0

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

0

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Ram Gopal Goyal & Sons LLP

PAN (II)

AAWFR1680D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3527401

3527401

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

3527401

3527401

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

23.93

23.93

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3527401

3527401

Class eg:y

Total

3527401

3527401

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

23.93

23.93

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

23.93

23.93

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3527401

3527401

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KAILASH CHAND
JANGID

ASHU
GUPTA

GANGA DEVI
BANSAL

RADHA DEVI
PODDAR

PIYUSH KUMAR
GOGAD

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AFKPC3773P

ALWPGY716E

AAHPB8175G

AAGPP7093]

AAYPG2232]

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

395435

390000

300000

267500

150000

1502935

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
V)t (VD

395435

390000

300000

267500

150000

1502935

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.68

2.65

2.04

1.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

395435

390000

300000

267500

150000

1502935

Class eg:y

Total

395435

390000

300000

267500

150000

1502935

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.68

2.65

2.04

1.81

1.02

10.2

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.68

2.65

2.04

1.02

10.2

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

390000

150000

540000

Reason for not providing PAN







Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

6

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Rudraveerya
Developers
Limited

Orion
Infradevelopers
Private Limited

Nabkri
Developers
Private Limited

Orion Propmart
Private Limited

Progyan
Construction and
Engineers Pvt Ltd

PAN (II)

AAHCRS8667A

AAACO9281G

AACCNS5241K

AAACO9613Q

AAFCP5571K

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

—

1

27

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3652960

924731

765625

904261

274645

161129

642768

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

3652960

924731

765625

904261

274645

161129

642768

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

24.79

6.27

6.14

1.86

1.09

436

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

3652960

924731

765625

904261

274645

161129

642768

Class eg:y

Total

3652960

924731

765625

904261

274645

161129

642768

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

24.79

6.27

5.19

6.14

1.86

1.09

4.36

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

24.79

6.27

6.14

1.86

1.09

4.36

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3652960

924731

765625

904261

161129

642768

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

Category

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

35

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

335776

1139673

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

335776

1139673

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.28

7.73

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

335776

1139673

Class eg:y

Total

335776

1139673

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.28

7.73

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.28

7.73

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

335776

1139673

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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