General information about company						
Scrip code	538943					
NSE Symbol						
MSEI Symbol						
ISIN	INE321M01017					
Name of the company	SONAL MERCANTILE LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2019					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category	Net Of	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held class of securities (IX)			l in each
Category	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	V) Rights	Total as
(I)	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	hares shares $Receipts = (IV)+$	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	3527401			3527401	23.93	3527401		3527401	23.93
(B)	Public	340	11211124			11211124	76.07	11211124		11211124	76.07
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	341	14738525			14738525	100	14738525		14738525	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities									
Category Category of	Ategory Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	
(1)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	tstanding securities and as a percentage of diluted share capital)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				23.93					3527401
(B)	Public				76.07					8957699
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					12485100

]	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
				No. Of	No. Of		Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of see		g Rights held (IX)	l in each
	Category & Name	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	Partly paid-	shares	Total nos. shares	total no. of shares	No of Voti	ng (XI	V) Rights	Total
Sr.	of the Shareholders (I)	shareholders (III)	up equity shares held (IV)	up equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	as a % of Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group		•		
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	0	0			0	0	0		0	0
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	3527401			3527401	23.93	3527401		3527401	23.93
Sub-Total (A)(1)		1	3527401			3527401	23.93	3527401		3527401	23.93
(2)	Foreign			•					•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A) (2)		1	3527401			3527401	23.93	3527401		3527401	23.93
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	267	555598			555598	3.77	555598		555598	3.77
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	38	2993631			2993631	20.31	2993631		2993631	20.31
(e)	Any Other (specify)	35	7661895			7661895	51.99	7661895		7661895	51.99
Sub-Total (B)(3)		340	11211124			11211124	76.07	11211124		11211124	76.07
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		340	11211124			11211124	76.07	11211124		11211124	76.07
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	noter- Non I	Public sharehold	ler			
Total ( A+B+C2 )		341	14738525			14738525	100	14738525		14738525	100
Total (A+B+C)		341	14738525			14738525	100	14738525		14738525	100

Ta	ble II - Stat	ement show	ing shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promot	er ai	nd Pro	mote	er Grou	ıp
0	Shares SI Underlying U Outstanding Convertible w	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
Sr.		Warrants (Xi) securi No. O	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				0					0
(d)				23.93					3527401
Sub-Total (A) (1)				23.93					3527401
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				23.93					3527401
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ns							
(a(i))				3.77					293014
(a(ii))				20.31					1277435
(e)				51.99					7387250
Sub-Total (B) (3)				76.07					8957699
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				76.07					8957699
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	ng shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					12485100
Total (A+B+C )				100					12485100

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family								
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Mr. Vikram Goyal	Mr. Rajan Goyal	Mr. Sunil Kumar	Mr. Deep Chand Singhal	Mr. Vishnu Mittal	Mrs. Chetna Singhal	Mrs. Savitiri Mittal		
PAN (II)	AEJPG3087Q	AEJPG1213Q	AEUPK8771N	AVGPS0084H	AJXPM2851M	AVTPS1801R	AKAPM8699R		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of secur	rities (IX)						
Class eg:X	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
Class eg:y									
Total	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of Shares	pledged or other	wise encumbered	1 (XIII)						
No. (a)			× ,						
As a % of total									
Shares held (b)									

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type									

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	0
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	0
Class eg:y	
Total	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0						
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type							

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Ram Gopal Goyal & Sons LLP	
PAN (II)	AAWFR1680D	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3527401	3527401
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3527401	3527401
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	23.93	23.93
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	3527401	3527401
Class eg:y		
Total	3527401	3527401
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	23.93	23.93
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	23.93	23.93
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	

No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3527401	3527401
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type		

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	1
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KAILASH CHAND JANGID	ASHU GUPTA	GANGA DEVI BANSAL	RADHA DEVI PODDAR	PIYUSH KUMAR GOGAD	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AFKPC3773P	ALWPG9716E	AAHPB8175G	AAGPP7093J	AAYPG2232J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	395435	390000	300000	267500	150000	1502935
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	395435	390000	300000	267500	150000	1502935
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.68	2.65	2.04	1.81	1.02	10.2
Number of Voting	Rights held in each clas	s of securities (IX	)			
Class eg: X	395435	390000	300000	267500	150000	1502935
Class eg:y						
Гotal	395435	390000	300000	267500	150000	1502935
Γotal as a % of Γotal Voting rights	2.68	2.65	2.04	1.81	1.02	10.2
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.68	2.65	2.04	1.81	1.02	10.2
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	390000	0	0	150000	540000

Reason for not			
providing PAN			

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	HUF
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Rudraveerya Developers Limited	Orion Infradevelopers Private Limited	Nabkri Developers Private Limited	Orion Propmart Private Limited	Progyan Construction and Engineers Pvt Ltd		
PAN (II)	AAHCR8667A	AAACO9281G	AACCN5241K	AAACO9613Q	AAFCP5571K		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	7	27
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3652960	924731	765625	904261	274645	161129	642768
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3652960	924731	765625	904261	274645	161129	642768
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	24.79	6.27	5.19	6.14	1.86	1.09	4.36
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (	IX)				
Class eg: X	3652960	924731	765625	904261	274645	161129	642768
Class eg:y							
Total	3652960	924731	765625	904261	274645	161129	642768
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	24.79	6.27	5.19	6.14	1.86	1.09	4.36
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	24.79	6.27	5.19	6.14	1.86	1.09	4.36
( /							
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3652960	924731	765625	904261	0	161129	642768
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

	Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	8					
Category	Clearing Members					
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category					
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Click here to go back				
PAN (II)		Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	35				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	335776	1139673				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	335776	1139673				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.28	7.73				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	335776	1139673				
Class eg:y						
Total	335776	1139673				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.28	7.73				
No. Of Shares Underlying						
Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
Outstanding convertible						
Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding						
Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	2.28	7.73				
Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %		7.73				
Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		7.73				

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	335776	1139673				
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						